MPP-005 Muskoka Pride Confidentiality Policy

All newly elected members of the Board of Directors, shall sign the confidentiality agreement prior to the first Board Meeting following their election.

All volunteers, shall sign the confidentiality agreement prior to commencing their duties or activates.

The Secretary of the organization shall ensure the agreements are signed in a timely manner, and stored for future reference.

Muskoka Pride Volunteer Confidentiality Agreement

I, ______, agree that

I will keep ar a result of ca terms of any associated w	ny matter o rrying out personal o ith Muskok volunteers	my activitie or private inf a Pride (this and sponso	that should comes as a volunt formation investigation investigation in the contraction investigation in the contraction in the	ome to my attention a eer of Muskoka Pride olving anyone ff, members, the Boa ensitive information	in			
volunteering	with Musk	oka Pride, ir	ncluding my o	s of confidentiality in obligation to continue of out my duties.	to			
confidentialit Pride's poli e	y, it shall b cies and E	pe considere By-Laws and		violation" of Muskoka ore result in my	3			
Signed by	(Please sign here)							
Date:	//	//	уууу	<u>.</u>				
As witnessed	by	Name	;	Signature				

Muskoka Pride Board Member Confidentiality Agreement

I, ______, agree that

I will keep and a result of care and private in (in private) in	y matter corrying out the standard out t	the duties of or access to nyone associa	at should comy office in any matters	ome to my attention a terms of any persona discussed "in camera uskoka Pride, including ers and sponsors.	al a"
around my du	ities in ser continue to	ving as a boa	ard member	of confidentiality , including my ality after I cease to	
Pride's polic	, it shall be ies and By the Board	e considered y-Laws and	a "serious v may therefo	oreach such violation" of Muskoka ore result in my recourse as is availab	
Signed by _	(Pleas	e sign here)			
Date: _	//	/ mm	уууу	-	
As witnessed	by	Name	;	Signature	